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青海美术馆公开招聘工作人员（临聘）面试人员名单
A组
	序号
	姓名
	岗位名称
	招录人数
	笔试总成绩
	名次

	1
	马晓娟
	文秘岗
	1
	67
	1

	2
	马  俊
	文秘岗
	
	65
	2

	3
	杨德钰
	文秘岗
	
	60
	3


B组
	序号
	姓名
	职位名称
	招录人数
	笔试总成绩
	名次

	1
	常瀚艺
	展览策划岗
	2

	70
	1

	2
	张  婕
	展览策划岗
	
	69
	2

	3
	张  晨
	展览策划岗
	
	65
	3

	4
	陈得燕
	展览策划岗
	
	59
	4

	5
	刘  萍
	展览策划岗
	
	55
	5

	6
	金诗博
	展览策划岗
	
	51
	6



